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All-in-One Maintenance Plan
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In addition to the assured quality of genuine parts, 
you are promised a "Workmanship Guarantee" for 
5,000 kilometres or 6 months that cannot be found 
elsewhere.
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It is recommended for service check in 5,000 
kilometres or 6 months for the first interval, and 
thereafter every 10,000 kilometres or 12 months 
(whichever comes first).
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DCH Motor Service Centre prepares you a comprehensive regular 
maintenance service solution. All-in-One Maintenance Plan does not only 
extend the battery’s lifespan but enhances safety performance. 
Performed by qualified technicians, these services cover every part of 
your vehicle. A comprehensive inspection includes:
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EV System
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A TAILOR-MADE MAINTENANCE SERVICE FOR YOUR ELECTRIC VEHICLE�
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Electrical System

Ú´ÐÑ
Braking System
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Powertrain System
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WORKMANSHIP 
GUARANTEE

����
MAINTENANCE 
SCHEDULE

AVATR�ÜÝÞß
AVATR Customer Hotline

Þß¨©àáØâ®�ãä�　09:00 - 17:30��åæ®çè
Hotline Service Hours: Monday to Friday 09:00 - 17:30, except P.H.

www.dchmsc.com
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SPECIAL PRIVILEGES FOR VOLUME PURCHASE

�é 6 ­�Çê�ëì 3 í �î¨©ï��í¨©ïÍðè������

ñò HK$200 óô�õ�éö� 7 ­�à�¨©ïÍ÷´��

øù�
For vehicles aged within 6 months, when pre-ordering 3 or 
more service coupons, an additional discount of HK$200 is 
provided for each service coupon. These coupons will be 
automatically effective once the vehicle reaches 7 months 
of age.

�é 3 ú®á�25 - 36 ­��ê�ëì 3 í �î¨©ï�� �

�í¨©ïÍðèñò HK$200 óô�õ�éö� 4 ú� �

�37 ­��à�¨©ïÍ÷´øù�
For vehicles aged 3 years (25 - 36 months), when 
pre-ordering 3 or more service coupons, an additional 
discount of HK$200 is provided for each service coupon. 
These coupons will be automatically effective once the 
vehicle reaches 4 years (37 months) of age.

������	����
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT FOR 
MAINTENANCE SERVICE COUPONS

������
Free Towing Service

����� ­���
Free Ozone Treatment

������
Tyre Puncture Repair Service

�
Time1

3 �
Times

���
Unlimited

3 
��	
3 Sets of Coupon

�
Times2

5�
Times

���
Unlimited

5�
��	
5 Sets of Coupon



�é Vehicle Age

�é Vehicle Age

1 年 Year
(0 - 12 ­月 Months)

2 年 Years
(13 - 24 ­月 Months)

3 年 Years
(25 - 36 ­月 Months)

5 年 Years
(49 - 60 ­月 Months)

6 年 Years
(61 - 72 ­月 Months)

4 年 Years
(37 - 48 ­月 Months)

7 年或以上 Years or above
(73 ­月或以上 Months or above)

1 套 Set
(HK$)

2 套 Sets
(HK$)

3 套 Sets
(HK$)

1 年 Year
(0 - 12 ­月 Months)

2 年 Years
(13 - 24 ­月 Months)

3 年 Years
(25 - 36 ­月 Months)

5 年 Years
(49 - 60 ­月 Months)

6 年 Years
(61 - 72 ­月 Months)

4 年 Years
(37 - 48 ­月 Months)

7 年或以上 Years or above
(73 ­月或以上 Months or above)

5 套 Sets
(HK$)

1 套 Set
(HK$)

2 套 Sets
(HK$)

3 套 Sets
(HK$)

5 套 Sets
(HK$)
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SPECIAL DISCOUNT FOR SERVICE COUPON(S)

$2,880
原� Original price $3,200

$5,760
原� Original price $6,400

$5,440
原� Original price $6,400

$6,080
原� Original price $6,400

$5,120
原� Original price $6,400

$8,160
原� Original price $9,600

$7,680
原� Original price $9,600

$8,640
原� Original price $9,600

$7,200
原� Original price $9,600

$12,800
原� Original price $16,000

$12,000
原� Original price $16,000

$13,600
原� Original price $16,000

$11,200
原� Original price $16,000

$3,420
原� Original price $3,600

$3,600

$3,040
原� Original price $3,200

$3,200

$3,240
原� Original price $3,600

$6,480
原� Original price $7,200

$6,120
原� Original price $7,200

$6,840
原� Original price $7,200

$5,760
原� Original price $7,200

$9,180
原� Original price $10,800

$8,640
原� Original price $10,800

$9,720
原� Original price $10,800

$8,100
原� Original price $10,800

$14,400
原� Original price $18,000

$13,500
原� Original price $18,000

$15,300
原� Original price $18,000

$12,600
原� Original price $18,000
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Terms and Conditions
1. Service includes the labour charges, specified parts and materials� 
2. Service is non-refundable� 
3. This service is only applicable to the vehicle with the chassis number stated on the service coupon

statement and is non-transferable
4. It is recommended to return your vehicle to AVATR Service Centre for service check in 5,000

kilometres or 6 months for the first interval, and thereafter every 10,000 kilometres or 12 months
(whichever comes first)

5. If the vehicle being claimed total loss due to car accident and cannot be used again, a refund of
remaining time period or number of services (whichever lower), with deduction of administration fee 
of HK$500 will be arranged� 

6. This service is only applicable to vehicle aged over 6 months
7. An administration fee of HK$300 will be incurred if this service is transferred to a second owner under 

the same chassis number� 
8. A single set of service coupon is valid for 12 months from the purchase date; two sets are valid for 24 

months; and three or more sets are valid for 36 months
9. For the free towing service:

i. It is only applicable to the AVATR Service Centre 
ii. It is only applicable within Hong Kong territory (exclusion of restricted zone / prohibited zone /

closed road)
iii. Related extra fee such as car park, dolly and any additional charges will be charged separately
iv. The validity of this towing service will be identical to the validity of the plan (please refer to point 8 

of terms and conditions), un-redeemed towing service will be voided upon the completion of plan 
with no refund to be arranged

10. The validity of the free ozone service will be identical to the validity of the plan (please refer to point 8 
of terms and conditions), un-redeemed ozone service will be voided upon the completion of package 
with no refund to be arranged

11. The validity of the tyre puncture repair service will be identical to the validity of the plan (please refer 
to point 8 of terms and conditions) ), un-redeemed tyre puncture repair service will be voided upon the 
completion of package with no refund to be arranged

12. A waste disposal fee will be charged for each time of service
13. The price is subject to change without prior notice
14. In case of any disputes, Dah Chong Hong (Motor Service Centre) Ltd. reserves the right to make the

final decision
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REGULAR MAINTENANCE SERVICE INSPECTION ITEMS

EV System

Inspect charging port�

Inspect charging port rubber cap�

Inspect front and rear motor for leaks & damage

Inspect power distribution unit (PDU) for damage

Inspect high voltage cable and connecter

Inspect cooling system�

Inspect & replenish cooling system coolant�

Inspect & correct coolant mixture ratio 
(cooling system)�

Inspect heating system�

Inspect & replenish heating system coolant�

Check & correct coolant mixture ratio 
(heating system)

Inspect lithium-ion battery 
by AVATR diagnostic equipment

Inspect the main components of EV system 
by AVATR diagnostic equipment

Powertrain System

Inspect & replenish reduction gear oil�

Inspect CV joints & boots for leaks & damage�  

Braking System

Check brake pads & discs

Check braking system for leaks & damage

Inspect braking system, master & wheel cylinders 
for leaks and damage�

Clean & adjust brakes 
including parking brake travel�

Inspect & replenish brake fluid
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EV System

Inspect charging port�

Inspect charging port rubber cap�

Inspect front and rear motor for leaks & damage

Inspect power distribution unit (PDU) for damage

Inspect high voltage cable and connecter

Inspect cooling system�

Inspect & replenish cooling system coolant�

Inspect & correct coolant mixture ratio 
(cooling system)�

Inspect heating system�

Inspect & replenish heating system coolant�

Check & correct coolant mixture ratio 
(heating system)

Inspect lithium-ion battery 
by AVATR diagnostic equipment

Inspect the main components of EV system 
by AVATR diagnostic equipment

Powertrain System

Inspect & replenish reduction gear oil�

Inspect CV joints & boots for leaks & damage�  

Braking System

Check brake pads & discs

Check braking system for leaks & damage

Inspect braking system, master & wheel cylinders 
for leaks and damage�

Clean & adjust brakes 
including parking brake travel�

Inspect & replenish brake fluid

MNO
 If applicable

Steering System

Inspect tie rod end play & dust boots

Inspect steering knuckle ball joint

Electrical System

Inspect & replenish 12V battery electrolyte�

Inspect 12V battery capacity by 
Battery Tester

Inspect all electrical devices operation�

Inspect air conditioning system

Inspect & clean air conditioner filter

Inspect head lamp setting with head lamp tester

Miscellaneous

Inspect windshield glass washer & headlamp 
washer nozzle operation & condition�

Inspect & replenish windscreen fluid�

Inspect wiper operation & condition�

Inspect condition of all water hoses, 
hydraulic pipes�

Inspect leakage of oil & water�

Inspect seat belts, buckles, retractors, 
anchors & adjusters�

Lubricate all hinges (door, hood, trunk),   
if necessary

Inspect alarm system

Cleaning�

Road test & final quality check

Inspect tyre condition, pressure & tyre rotation  
if necessary (including spare tyre*)

Inspect tyre sealant & air compressor*
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AVATR�ÜÝÞß
AVATR Customer Hotline

Þß¨©àáØâ®�ãä�　09:00 - 17:30��åæ®çè
Hotline Service Hours: Monday to Friday 09:00 - 17:30, except P.H.

www.dchmsc.com
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SERVICE CENTRE INFORMATION

WhatsApp
Æ× ØÙ¨©
Inquiry or Reservation

ÚÛÜÝÞßàáâãâäãåæã

2216 8286

香港��洲利南道 111 �地下� 
G/F, 111 Lee Nam Road, Ap Lei Chau, Hong Kong
 2808 6666

新界元朗屏山�旺街 30 �地下�
G/F, 30 Kiu Wong Street, Kiu Tau Wai, Ping Shan,  
Yuen Long, New Territories
 2479 0111�

AVATR 服�中心
AVATR
Service Centre 

九�九���祥道 20 �大昌行集�大� 3 �
3/F, DCH Building, 20 Kai Cheung Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon
 2768 2310

��洲服�中心
Ap Lei Chau
Service Centre

葵涌服�中心
Kwai Chung
Service Centre

新界葵涌和宜合道 167 �金威工�大�地下
G/F, Kingsway Industrial Building, 
167 Wo Yi Hop Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories
 3105 8008

çè涌服©中心
Quarry Bay
Service Centre� 

香港��涌船�里 10-12 ���工�大�地下 B 室 
Unit B, G/F, Cheung Wah Industrial Building, 
10-12 Shipyard Lane, Quarry Bay, Hong Kong 
 2911 0233

元朗服�中心
Yuen Long
Service Centre




